Classificacio General Masculina Parelles

Pos.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Club
Sweetrade
Sweetrade
Joventut Al -Vici
Diagonal
Penedés
Comarcal
Comarcal
Tomahawk
Nou
Mediterrania
Penedés
Diagonal
ABCS2015
Comarcal

Team llerdense

Sweetrade
Comarcal

Mediterrania

Parella

Artur Colomer / Lluis Montfort
Manel Gimeno / Carlos Dominguez
Francisco Calero / Xavier Taribé
Sergi Montafia / Joan Vall

Matias Lamanna / Pere Sadurni
Pere Tusquelles / Eduard Albert
Manuel Lopez / Francisco Hernandez
Daniel Villarroya / Luis Reynolds
José Luis Arteaga / Eduard Calzada
Pedro Jiménez / Carlos Iranzo
Vicens Ventura / Manuel Gil
Enrique Rosa / Yu Wen-Lee
Alvaro-José Cardona / Albert Roca
Benito Boira / Antonio Ruiz

Salvador Porras / Francisco Javier
Botero

Andrés Sanz / Rubén Sanz
Miquel Rosas / Daniel Comerma

Israel Collado / Pol Marza

Categoria
Primera
Primera
Primera
Primera
Segona
Segona
Primera
Primera
Tercera
Segona
Segona
Primera
Primera
Segona

Tercera

Primera
Segona

Tercera

P1

376

383

388

330

299

371

347

328

311

365

340

282

303

373

322

315

381

370

P2

369

405

400

315

424

335

331

352

326

334

372

336

331

313

307

301

357

320

P3

357

362

353

389

424

313

347

313

346

369

314

370

347

304

360

358

305

314

P4

376

360

414

332

332

409

393

366

391

381

325

356

321

331

321

331

351

362

P5

405

417

359

415

324

301

340

403

327

296

331

362

401

344

319

415

303

316

P6

431

378

363

413

374

383

343

319

347

303

359

331

328

365

377

280

292

282
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P7

P8

P9

P10 P11 P12

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

diumenge, 14 gener de 2024

P13 P14 P15 P16 P17 P18 Total

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
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0

0

2314

2305

2277

2194

2177

2112

2101

2081

2048

2048

2041

2037

2031

2030

2006

2000

1989

1964



Pos.

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Club
Mediterrania
Comarcal
Comarcal
Barcelona
Joventut Al -Vici
Diagonal

Seven 3

Mediterrania

Barcelona
Penedés
ABCS2015
Seven 3
Mediterrania
Mediterrania
Mediterrania
Comarcal
Team llerdense
Comarcal
Sweetrade
Sweetrade
Sweetrade

Independent

Parella

Daniel Lozano / Eduard Grau

Manuel Ciero / Alexey Prokhorov

Juan Serrano / Oscar Colom

Xavier Albert / Jovanny Marin

Josep Pi / David Ansaldo

Axel Guimo / Moisés Pérez

Francisco Hernandez / Juan José Bustos

Daniel Gonzalez / Francisco Menéndez
/ Albert Bedds

Pedro Tudela / Jordi Ambrés

Oliver Cayuela / Amaro Cayuela
Carlos Marti / Oscar Coll

Carlos Avilés / Bernant Tresserras
Paolo Gozzo / Dorian Algernon Pérez
Humberto Mauri / Lluis Sahuquillo
Carlos Iranzo / Nicolas Iranzo
Ambrosio Silva / David Puigdomenech
Francisco Gordillo / Alfonso Gordillo
Javier Hernandez / Juan Carlos Salcedo
Alvar Cardona

Juan Carlos Ibafiez / Anouar Meziou
Xavier Piqué

David Vizcaino

Categoria
Segona
Segona
Tercera
Tercera
Segona
Primera

Primera

Tercera

Tercera
Tercera
Tercera
Segona

Tercera
Tercera
Primera
Tercera
Tercera
Tercera
Primera
Tercera
Tercera

Tercera

P1

363

340

363

240

284

149

372

355

335

331

327

272

243

268

268

313

208

268

162

157

201

139

P2

320

340

297

365

278

204

270

255

304

318

268

296

346

250

255

233

271

199

177

150

153

161

P3

333

281

331

312

357

391

309

297

296

307

278

358

294

279

251

274

346

301

145

190

209

186

P4

322

358

360

310

295

383

339

361

337

257

343

367

282

304

365

330

215

301

244

153

153

150

P5

291

322

276

358

398

395

294

295

266

333

320

286

317

330

349

252

295

246

168

147

124

165

P6

330

298

306

336

299

381

300

305

312

290

296

228

312

328

269

326

330

259

142

219

160

137

P7

P8

P9

P10 P11 P12

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
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0

P13 P14 P15 P16 P17 P18 Total

1959

1939

1933

1921

1911

1903

1884

1868

1850

1836

1832

1807

1794

1759

1757

1728

1665

1574

1038

1016

1000

938



Pos. Club Parella Categoria P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 P11 P12 P13 P14 P15 P16 P17 P18 Total
41 ABCS2015 José Luis Lépez Tercera 179 168 133 171 139 121 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 911

42 Seven 3 Lluis Tobar Tercera 117 104 122 135 125 176 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 779
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